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List of College Holidays - 2019 

Date Day Particulars 

02/01/19 Wed Mannam Jayanthi 

12/01/19 Sat Second Saturday 

26/01/19 Sat Republic Day (Hospital O.P. Holiday) 

09/02/19 Sat Second Saturday 

04/03/19 Mon Mahasivarathri 

09/03/19 Sat Second Saturday 

13/04/19 Sat Second Saturday (College working Day instead of April 16)  

Easter Holidays for College from 14/04/19 to 22/04/19 (inclusive of both days) 

18/04/19 Thu Maundy Thursday (Hospital O.P. Holiday) 

19/04/19 Fri Good Friday (Hospital O.P. Holiday) 

01/05/19 Wed May Day (Hospital O.P. Holiday) 

11/05/19 Sat Second Saturday 

05/06/19 Wed Id-ul-Fitr 

08/06/19 Sat Second Saturday 

03/07/19 Wed St. Thomas Day (Hospital O.P. Holiday) 

13/07/19 Sat Second Saturday 

31/07/19 Wed Karkidaka Vavu Bali 

10/08/19 Sat Second Saturday 

15/08/19 Thu Independence Day (Hospital O.P. Holiday) 

23/08/19 Fri Sree Krishna Jayanthi 

28/08/19 Wed Ayyankali Jayanthi 

Onam Holidays for College from 08/09/19 to 15/09/19 (inclusive of both days) 

11/09/19 Wed Thiruvonam (Hospital O.P. Holiday) 

21/09/19 Sat Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 

02/10/19 Wed Gandhi Jayanthi 

07/10/19 Mon Mahanavami 

08/10/19 Tue Vijayadasami 

12/10/19 Sat Second Saturday 

09/11/19    Sat Second Saturday/Nabi Dinam 

14/12/19 Sat Second Saturday 

Christmas Holidays-College from 22/12/19 - 26/12/19 (inclusive of both days) 

25/12/19 Wed Christmas (Hospital O.P. Holiday) 
 

Hostel & Mess Facilities will be closed on following continuous Holidays: 

(1) April 13 Eve – April 22 Eve                 (2) September 7 Eve – September 15 Eve 

(3) December 21 Eve – December 26 Eve 

Students will not be permitted to stay back in the hostel during these days 
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